
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

725 P 

8 A 

84 A 

13 P 

513 A 

Name 

Mike Raniowski 

Adam Pearsall 

Wes Barnes 

Drew Weber 

Rick Edwards 

Class 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Total Tm 

12:41.449 

12:54.338 

13:00.012 

13:06.147 

13:10.543 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

12.889 

18.563 

24.698 

29.094 

Gap 

12.889 

5.674 

6.135 

4.396 

Best Tm 

57.744 

58.202 

58.982 

57.783 

59.731 

In Lap 

2 

6 

2 

3 

2 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 09/07/2022 15:11:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

12.889 

Avg. Speed 

110.631 

Best Lap Tm 

57.744 

Best Speed 

112.219 

Best Lap by 

725 P - Mike Raniowski 

 

Super Series Round3 

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R4:  Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:45:10 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

09/07/2022 14:25 

 Provisional


