

Provisional



Super Series Round3 Sorted on Laps

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE

Nelson Track 1.800 km

R4: Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike

09/07/2022 14:25

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:45:10

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
1	1	725 P	Mike Raniowski	Hvwt Sportsman	12:41.449	13			57.744	2
2	2	8 A	Adam Pearsall	Hvwt Sportsman	12:54.338	13	12.889	12.889	58.202	6
3	3	84 A	Wes Barnes	Hvwt Sportsman	13:00.012	13	18.563	5.674	58.982	2
4	4	13 P	Drew Weber	Hvwt Sportsman	13:06.147	13	24.698	6.135	57.783	3
5	5	513 A	Rick Edwards	Hvwt Sportsman	13:10.543	13	29.094	4.396	59.731	2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
12.889	110.631	57.744	112.219	725 P - Mike Raniowski	_		
Chief of Timina & Scorina							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 09/07/2022 15:11:26